# N102000000367

	(Requestor's Name)					
	(Address)					
	(Address)					
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	•				
	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
	(Business Entity Name)	•				
	(Document Number)	•				
::	Certified Copies					
<b></b>	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only

12/07



400161460254

10/08/09--01015--015 \*\*35.00

Knew

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Offine Mov on the first

#### COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Iglesia de Diós Fuente de Redención Inc NAME OF CORPORATION: \_\_ NO 2000000367 DOCUMENT NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_ The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Tomás Acevedo Iglesia de Dios Frente de Redención de 1507 W Sligh Cevenue Tampa, 7c 33604

City/ State and Zip Code E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Jonus Acevedo at (813) 735-2224

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State: \$35 Filing Fee ☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$52.50 Filing Fee ■ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed) **Mailing Address** Street Address Amendment Section Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 

Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32301

2661 Executive Center Circle

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 26, 2009

TOMAS' ACEVEDO IGLESIA DE DIOS FUENTE DE REDENCION POST OFFICE BOX 9333 TAMPA, FL 33674-9333

SUBJECT: IGLESIA DE DIOS FUENTE DE REDENCION, INC.

Ref. Number: N0200000367

We have received your document for IGLESIA DE DIOS FUENTE DE REDENCION, INC. and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to profit statutes (chapter 607, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a nonprofit corporation, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 617, Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6908.

Sylvia Gilbert Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 709A00032654

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPOR	ATION.	Iglesia	De D	ios Fre	nte de	Redención	duc
NAME OF CORPOR	ATION:	7 -2		/50			
DOCUMENT NUME	BER:	NOZO	0000	0367			
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment a	nd fee are subi	mitted for	filing.			
Please return all corres	pondence concer	rning this matte	er to the f	ollowing:			
·		Tome	as A	Cevedo erson)			
<del></del>		(Name of	Contact P	erson)		···	
	Pglesia de	Dios Fue	nte a	le Redevi	ción 8	mo.	
		(Firm	/ Compan	y)			
		1507 W.	. S/i	gh Ave	nue		
1507 W. Sligh Avenue (Address)							
		Tan	10a, F	2 3360	4		
		/ (City/ Stat					
	E-mail addr	ess: (to be used	for futur	e annual repo	rt notification	on)	
For further information	n concerning this	matter, please	call:				
	_	-					
10	mas Ac	evedo	at (	8/3	870-	7440 Telephone Number	
(Name o	of Contact Persor	1)		(Area Code	& Daytime	Telephone Number	er)
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following a	mount made pa	ayable to	the Florida De	epartment o	f State:	
\$35 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filir Certificate of \$		Certif	3.75 Filing Fe ied Copy tional copy is sed)		☐ \$52.50 Filing Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	atus
Ameno Divisio P.O. B	ng Address Iment Section on of Corporations ox 6327			Clifton Build	Section Corporations	,	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

### **Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation**

	FILED
2009 NO	7v _
PALLAHA COLLAHA	OV 30 AM 8: 48  FARY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA
ate)	SEE, FLORIDA

Iglesia de Dios Fuente de Redención

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of Sta

NO200000367
(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Not For Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

he new name must be distinguishable and co bbreviation "Corp." or " Inc." <mark>"Company" or</mark>	ntain the word "corporation" "Co." may not be used in t	on" or "incorporated" or the the name.
B. Enter new principal office address, if appli		
Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u> )	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFIC	<u>E BOX</u> )	
		Florida, enter the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new registered		Florida, enter the name of the
D. If amending the registered agent and/or renew registered agent and/or the new registered Agent:  Name of New Registered Agent:		Florida, enter the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new regis	ered office address:	
new registered agent and/or the new registered		ldress)
new registered agent and/or the new regis	ered office address:	
new registered agent and/or the new registered Agent:	ered office address:  (Florida street ad  (City)	ldress), Florida

## <u>If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:</u> (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
<u></u>	Alejandra González	3124 Donington Castle LN Lando Lakes, 7L	_ ☐ Add _ ☑ Remove
	Madelyn Santiago	1733Z Mint Leas LA Land O Lakes FL 34638	<b>₽</b> ∀ ЧЧ
	Raquel Herrera	8002 Terrace  Cubor CT  Town 21 33637	_ ☑ Add _ □ Remove
		Tany19, 7L 33637	_
	ding or adding additional Articles, enteredditional sheets, if necessary). (Be spec		
		- The second of	
		***	
	***************************************		
		,	+ A

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	November 23, 2009
	(date of adoption is required)
Effective date if applicable:	
(no more th	nan 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHEC	K ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the me was/were sufficient for approval.	mbers and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s)
There are no members or members entitled to valopted by the board of directors.	rote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were
Dated	2009
Signature	Cleer
	chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors
	by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, o
other court appointed the	luciary by that fiduciary)
	Tomas Acevedo
(Typed	or printed name of person signing)
	Oresident
	Title of person signing)

Page 3 of 3